
   
 

   
 

 

2025 SCHEDULE OF  
REGULAR CITY COUNCIL 

MEETINGS 
(Start time 6:45 p.m. at City Hall) 

January 14  
February 11 

March 11 
April 8 
May 13 
June 10 
July 8 

August 12  
September 9 
October 14 

November 12 (Wed) 
December 9 

 
City Staff Office Hours 
Tuesdays and Thursdays 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
Or By Appointment 

Phone: 651-426-3403 

2025 SCHEDULE OF OFFICIAL 
CITY HOLIDAYS 

 
New Year's Day – Wed, Jan 1, 2024 

MLK Jr. Day – Mon, Jan 20 
Presidents Day – Mon, Feb 17 
Memorial Day – Mon, May 26 

Juneteenth – Thurs, June 19 
Independence Day – Fri, July 4 

Labor Day – Mon, Sep 1 
Veterans Day – Tues, Nov 11 

Thanksgiving – Thu-Fri, Nov 27-28 
Christmas Day – Thurs, Dec 25 

 
COMMITTEE/COMMISSION 

MEETING SCHEDULE: 
 
Planning Commission meets the 4th 
Thursday of every month. 
 
Parks and Natural Resources Committee 
meets the 3rd Tuesday of every month. 
 


